Monitorler

23

23

31

43

55

27

32

32

32

27

31.

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART

MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

124,95 USD

208,95 USD

267,75 USD

326,55 USD

924,00 USD

6.825,00 TL

9.397,50 TL

324,45 USD

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL

408,45 USD



